: @ALPHAGROUP : 0-2792-9333 : www.alphagroup.co.th
SH Series Superheat Traps
Bimetallic Steam Traps For Superheat Conditions
For Pressures to 1,800 psig (124 bar)...Cold Water Capacities to 6,500 lb/hr (2,950 kg/hr)
Description
Armstrong’s SH Series Bimetallic Steam Traps for superheat or
low load conditions are the ideal traps for applications where other
trap styles are not suitable for long life.

trap shall be capable of operation on low-load applications
throughout its pressure/temperature range.
How to Order
• Specify model number
• Specify maximum operating pressure
• Specify size and type of pipe connection. When flanges are
required, specify type of flange in detail
Maximum Operating Conditions
580 psig @ 662°F (40 bar @ 350°C)
900 psig @ 900°F (62 bar @ 482°C)
1,800 psig @ 1,050°F (124 bar @ 565°C)
Not applicable
200 psig (14 bar)
600 psig (41 bar)
319 psig (22 bar)
650 psig (45 bar)Model
900 psig (62 bar)
1,800 psig (124 bar)
Specification
ASTM A105
ASTM A350-LF2
Chrome Steel - 440C
Nickel plated
Stainless steel screen -
303, Boronized
ASTM A351 Gr. CF8M
Titanium
Ni-Cr and stainless steel
Stainless steel screen
ASTM 217 Gr. C12A
Titanium
Ni-Cr and stainless steel
Stainless steel screen
Screwed BSPT and NPT,
socketweld, flanged DIN or
ANSI (welded)
Socketweld, flanged, buttweld,
screwed, NPT, BSPT
Socketweld, flanged, buttweld
: @ALPHAGROUP : 0-2792-9333 : www.alphagroup.co.th
SH Series Superheat Traps
Bimetallic Steam Traps For Superheat Conditions
For Pressures to 1,800 psig (124 bar)...Cold Water Capacities to 6,500 lb/hr (2,950 kg/hr)
SH-900 Cold Water Capacity
0 0
14
27
41
54
69
83
200
400
600
800
1,000
1,200
1,050 1,100950850750650500300200
38 93 149 260 343 399 454 510 566
100
Temperature (°F)